
Fk bane 2012 

 1.runde Bjugn                  6.runde Vanvik 

2.runde Ørlendingen     7.runde Sørdalen 

3.runde Stadsbygd         8. runde By 

4.runde Sørfjorden         9. runde Herfjord 

5.runde Rissa 

 

ETTER 6.RUNDER   

 Skytterlag 1.runde 2.runde 3.runde 4.runde 5.runde 6.runde 7.runde 8.runde 9.runde Sum Plass 

KL.Rekrutt             
Kristian Kimo Rissa 20 20 20 17 15 20    97 1 
Trygve Sunde Rissa  13 17 15 20 15    80 2 
Rune Krokås Brandzeg Mære    20 17 17    54 3 
Espen Sæther  Rissa  15 15  13     43 4 
Christian A Grønflaten Ørlendingen 15 11        26 5 
Håkon Hjellum Grogn  17        17 6 
Agnar Eidem Ørlendingen 17         17 7 
             
             
Kl.ER             
Kine Næbb  Ørlendingen 20 20 17 20 20     97 1 
Magnus R Denstad Rissa 17 9 13 17 17 17    81 2 
Kamilla Dyrendahl Rissa 10 17 11  13 20    71 3 
Martin B Dyrendahl Rissa 13 15 15 10 15 13    71 4 
Odin Solli Rissa 17 13 10 11 10 15    66 5 
Jonas R Denstad Rissa 9   15 11 11    46 6 
Jørgen Grinnen Ørlendingen 6 7 7 9 6     35 7 



Thomas Åsheim Byneset  11 20       31 8 
Tommy K Brandzeg Mære    13 8 9    30 9 
Arnt J Dolmseth Herfjord 11 8 9       28 10 
Joakim Dyrendahl Rissa    8 7 10    25 11 
Tore Byberg Rissa 8  8  9     25 12 
Sigbjørn Hjellum Grogn  10        10 13 
Gustav Strand Herfjord 7         7 14 
Martin Aae Ørlendingen  6        6 15 
Per Daniel Strand Ørlendingen  5        5 16 
             
Kl .J             
Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa 17 20 20 17 20 20    97 1 
Jonas Ingebrigtsen Ørlendingen 20 15 15  15 17    82 2 
Einar Olai Dahlen Rissa  17 17 20 11 15    80 3 
Arild Dyrendahl Rissa  11 11 15 13 13    63 4 
Tomas Nilsen Herfjord 15 13  13 17     58 5 
Martin Skorstad Herfjord  10 13       23 6 
Lisa Bakøy Sunde Rissa     10 11    21 7 
Håkon Eidsvik Bjugn 13         13 8 
Petter Grø Rein Stadsbygd   10       10 9 
             
Kl 5             
Per Johan Gjølga Stallvik 13 17 13 20 17 20    87 1 
Tore Veie Rissa 15 20 20  20     75 2 
Tormod Dyrendahl Rissa  9 11 11 9 13    53 3 
Ole A Moen  Bjugn 17   15 11 10    53 4 
Håvard Valstad Mære    17 13 11    41 5 
Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset    13 8 10    31 6 
Arnfinn Tangstad Mosvik     15 15    30 7 



Anton Jensen Mosvik     10 17    27 8 
Roar Forfot By  7 17       24 9 
Ivar Skjelstad Skjelstadmark  8 15       23 10 
Esten Skårild Hemne/Heim 20         20 11 
Åsmund Skårild Hemne/Heim  6 10       16 12 
Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen  15        15 13 
Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen  13        13 14 
Sissel Duaas Orkla  11        11 15 
Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 11         11 16 
Tove I Hansen Heim/Hemne  10        10 17 
             
Kl 4             
Peder Bakken Budal  20 8 17 20 20    85 1 
Espen B Dyrendahl Rissa 13 15 11 11 15 15    69 2 
Roar Alseth Rissa   13 20 17 17    67 3 
Vegard Aune Rissa 17 13 10  9     49 4 
Sverre H Melhus Rissa 20 9 20       49 5 
Odd Stoknes Herfjord 15 10 17       42 6 
Jørund O Ertsås Mære    15 8 13    36 7 
Sverre H Dyrøy Vågøy    13 13 10    36 8 
John Berget Vanvik   9  10 11    30 9 
Bernt O Aune Hemne/Heim 11 4 15       30 10 
Jan Ove Sollie Rissa     11 9    20 11 
Arild Duaas Orkla  17        17 12 
Anders Dyrnes Smøla    9 7     16 13 
Jon Ivar Hansen Hemne/Heim  11        11 14 
Kjell Lillemo Sørfjorden    10      10 15 
Randi B Breivik Ørlendingen 10         10 16 
Arnt Inge Oddan Hemne/Heim  8        8 17 



Stian Nergård Lensvik/Selven  7        7 18 
Knut Rune Schancke Ørlendingen  6        6 19 
Magnar Olafsen Ørlendingen  5        5 20 
             
             
Kl 3             
Thomas B Sunde Rissa  15 20 11 20 20    86 1 
Tormod Rødsjø Ørlendingen  20  20 15 15    70 2 
Asgeir Jønland Sørdalen  17 13 10 8 11    59 3 
Ketil Sunde Rissa   17       17 4 
Ole Eskil Moan By    17 17 17    51 5 
Roar Vingen Sørdalen    13 11 13    37 6 
Geir A Brandhaug Sørfjorden    15 13     28 7 
Vidar Foss Stadsbygd   15       15 8 
Kenneth Horpestad Ørlendingen  13        13 9 
Svein Arne Dyrendahl Rissa   11       11 10 
Roald Bratseth Rissa     10     10 11 
Atle Føll Rissa     9     9 12 
Sebastian Melan Sørfjorden    9      9 13 
Stian Solli Rissa     7     7 14 
             
Kl 2             
Ove Dyrendahl Rissa 20 20 20 17 17 15    94 1 
Jonny Denstad Rissa 15 17 17 20 20 17    91 2 
Wenche Olden Moen Bjugn 17   15 13 20    65 3 
Geir Sæther Rissa  9 13 13 11 13    59 4 
Knut Byberg Rissa 13  15  15     43 5 
Rune Olden Bjugn 9 10  11      30 6 
Victor Nilsen Herfjord 10 15        25 7 



Tommy Hoff Bjugn 11 11        22 8 
Bjørnar Halvorsen Skaun  13        13 9 
Are Ingebrigtsen Ørlendingen  8        8 10 
             
Kl 1             
Arvid Aursøy Brønnøysund    20 20 20    60 1 
Even Midtflå Flå  17 20       37 2 
Odd Ivar Halvorsen Skaun  20        20 3 
Per J Eidsvik Bjugn 20         20 4 
Emil Sundseth Lysøysund 17         17 5 
Siri M Vandvik Ørlendingen  15        15 6 
Sjur Ivar Hjellum Grogn  13        13 7 
             
Kl V55             
Oddmund Rognli Leksvik 20 15 15 15 11 20    85 1 
Bjarne By Trondhjems 17 17 10 17 20 13    81 2 
Hans Tronstad Leksvik 13 11 5 20 17 17    78 3 
Magnar Alseth Rissa 15 9 11 10 9 8    54 4 
Jostein Lerstad Vanvik 9  9 8 15 11    52 5 
Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems  20 13       33 6 
Hans O Kveli Trondhjems    9 13 9    31 7 
Jon G Hofstad Skjelstadmark  10 20       30 8 
Roald Strand Malvik  6 17  7     30 9 
Petter Bakøy Rissa   8 8 8 5    29 10 
Odd Hårstad By 11 8 7  7     26 11 
Kjell Ivar How Budal    8 10 7    25 12 
Einar Hagemo Byneset     5 15    20 13 
Per A Bakken Flå    7 3 6    16 14 
Ole Grumdal Leksvik     4 10    14 15 



Kai Nordseter Sørfjorden    13      13 16 
Nils-Inge Holmeset Trondhjems  7 6       13 17 
Per Helge Langseth Lånke  13        13 18 
Asbjørn Hårstad By 8 5        13 19 
Ole Brandhaug Sørfjorden    11      11 20 
Geir Svendsen Bjugn 10         10 21 
Rolf Dyrendahl Rissa     6     6 22 
             
             
Kl V65             
Harald Lysvand Leksvik 15 20 20 17 17 15    89 1 
Trond Trondstad  Leksvik 17 8 6 20 9 20    74 2 
Dagfinn Svenning Herfjord 13 13 13 15 15 8    69 3 
Arne Forfod Rissa 9  10 13 11 10    53 4 
Jakob Dalsaune Vanvik 10 9 7 10 8 13    50 5 
Knut Bjerve Rissa 20 15 15       50 6 
Tore Reksterberg Ørlendingen    11 20 17    45 7 
Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu  17 9 6  9    41 8 
Arnfinn Larsen Herfjord 8 6 8 8 7 7    38 9 
Harald Heggdal Leksvik 7 5 4 7 6     29 10 
Daniel Dyrendahl Rissa     13 11    24 11 
Peder Forfot Sørfjorden  10 5 9      24 12 
Harald Saur Egge   20       20 13 
Olav Solheim Sokndal   11       11 14 
Bjarne Breivold By  11        11 15 
Harald Røstad Leksvik 11    10 6    11 16 
Jim Slette Sørfjorden  7        7 17 
Morten Saur       5    5 18 
             



Kl V73             
Øyvind Hovstein Leksvik 20 20 20 20 20 20    100 1 
Oddvar Eide Bjugn 17 15 15 15 13 15    77 2 
Oddvar Frengen Byneset     17 17    34 3 
Gudmund Røstad Fagervika    17 15     32 4 
Torbjørn Forfot By  13 17       30 5 
Kjell Brevik  Byneset    13 11     24 6 
Eivind Selnes Lensvik/Selven  17        17 7 
Johan Solem Lensvik/Selven  11        11 8 
Erling Hellesvik Ørlendingen  10        10 9 
             
AG3             
Bjørn Groven Bjugn 20         20 1 
             
Kl 3-5             
Per Johan Gjølga Stallvik 9 17 9 17 17 20    80 1 
Tore Veie Rissa 15 20 20  20     75 2 
Peder Bakken Budal  7 1 13 13 13    47 3 
Roar Alseth Rissa   7 20 7 7    41 4 
Ole A Moen  Bjugn 17   11 10 3    41 5 
Tormod Dyrendahl Rissa  9 8 6 3 11    37 6 
Håvard Valstad Mære    15 11 10    36 7 
Espen By Dyrendahl Rissa 8 5 6 7 6 5    33 8 
Arnfinn Tangstad Mosvik     15 15    30 9 
Sverre H Melhus Rissa 13  15       28 10 
Anton Jensen Mosvik     8 17    25 11 
Odd Stoknes Herfjord 10  13       23 12 
Thomas B Sunde Rissa   3  9 9    21 13 
Roar Forfot By  4 17       21 14 



Esten Skårild Hemne/Heim 20         20 15 
Ivar Skjelstad Skjelstadmark  8 11       19 16 
Vegard Aune Rissa 11 2 5       18 17 
Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset    9  8    17 18 
Bernt Olaf Aune Hemne/Heim 7  10       17 19 
Ole Eskil Moan By    4 5 6    15 20 
Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen  15        15 21 
Jørund O Ertsås Mære    10  4    14 22 
Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen  13        13 23 
Sverre H Dyrøy Vågøy    8 2 1    11 24 
Sissel Duaas Orkla  11        11 25 
Tove I Hansen Heim/Hemne  10        10 26 
Tormod Rødsjø Ørlendingen    5 4     9 27 
Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne  3 4       7 28 
Arild Duaas Orkla  6        6 29 
Randi B Breivik Ørlendingen 6         6 30 
Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 5         5 31 
John Berget Vanvik   2   2    4 32 
Geir A Brandhaug Sørfjoden    2 1     3 33 
Kjell Lillemo Sørfjorden    3      3 34 
Roar Vingen Sørdalen    1      1 35 
Jon Ivar Hansen  Heim/Hemne  1        1 36 
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
 



Lagkonkuranse 

Pl Lag 1.runde 2.runde 3.runde 4.runde 5.runde 6.runde 7.runde 8.runde 9.runde Sum 
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